
1. Wednesday, February 27, Norwalk

2. Wednesday, May 8, Norwalk

1. Sunday, March 24, SFV

2. Sunday, April 14, Bakersfield

3. Sunday, May 19, LA 

3. Wednesday, July 24, Norwalk

1. Wednesday, April 24, TBD

•SSDN Breakfast Feb 27 Norwalk

•Quinceanera.com Oct 13 OC

•Quinceanera.com May 19 Los Angeles
•SSDN Breakfast May 8 Norwalk

•SSDN Expo Jun 5 TBD
•Quinceanera.com Jun 30 OC

•SSDN Expo Apr 24 TBD

•SSDN Breakfast Jul 24 Norwalk

•SSDN Expo October 2 TBD

•Al Borde Acoustic Mar 6 Norwalk

•Quinceanera.com Apr 14 Bakersfield

•Quinceanera.com Sep 22 Ontario

1. Wed, March 6th, Norwalk

1. Saturday, November 2, E L.A. 
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4. Sunday, June 30, OC

5. Sunday, September 22, Ontario

6. Sunday, October 13, San Diego

2. Wednesday, June 5, TBD

3. Wednesday, October 2, TBD

•Quinceanera.com Mar 24 
  San Fernando Valley

•Día de los Muertos Nov 2 E L.A.
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